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0.008 0.278 0.549 0.819 1.090
ppb

0.008 0.278 0.549 0.819 1.090
ppb

0.02 0.00 0.02
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.98429 0.99215 1.00000 1.00798 1.01596
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0000 0.0655 0.1311 0.1966 0.2622
ppb

0.0000 0.0655 0.1311 0.1966 0.2622
ppb

0.004 0.000 0.004
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.219 0.610 1.000 2.779 4.558
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0001 0.0494 0.0987 0.1480 0.1973
ppb

0.0001 0.0494 0.0987 0.1480 0.1973
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

0.8925 0.9462 1.0000 1.0602 1.1205
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

0.999079 1.000000 1.000922
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.0003 0.0000 0.0003
ppb

0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

0.98445 0.99223 1.00000 1.00790 1.01579
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0002 0.1096 0.2189 0.3282 0.4375
ppb

0.0002 0.1096 0.2189 0.3282 0.4375
ppb

0.02 0.00 0.02
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.381 0.690 1.000 1.814 2.627
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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0.0000 0.1781 0.3561 0.5342 0.7122
ppb

0.0000 0.1781 0.3561 0.5342 0.7122
ppb

0.025 0.000 0.025
ppb

0.004 0.000 0.004
ppb

0.99335 0.99667 1.00000 1.00335 1.00670
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean (Jul2019)
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